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Anlage
Haarweg 44 / Sportzentrum, 48485 Neuenkirchen , Kr Steinfurt
T 059 73 600144 F 0 59 73 96698 ds@gruenweiss-neuenkirchen.de

Hallenadresse
Haarweg 44 / Sportzentrum, 48485 Neuenkirchen

Sportwart/in
Flithmann, Katja
T 01725355350 k.fluethmann@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Koers van Hees, Frederiek
T 0170 8511546 frederiek@gmx.de
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Herren 50 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

MF: Andreas Berning

m 0160 97014668; da.berning@web.de

Herren 50 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Stephan Nuf3baum

m 0176 44440914; stephannussbaum@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Berning, Andreas
Klesse, Ulrich
Haverkamper, Ulf
Klink, Kai-Uwe
Hiweler, Klaus
Pomp, Ansgar
Beermann, Markus
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NuB3baum, Stephan
Bowing, Jorg

Koers, Martin
Hammerschlag, Jorg
Hiweler, Stefan
Schroder, Meik
Gausepohl, Frank
Lensker, Burkhard
Fremming, Markus
Vehring, Holger
Rof3, Martin
Engbers, Heinz
Lurwer, Stefan
Krampel, Klaus
Heuwerth, Christoph
Koers, Ulrich
Berning, Thomas
Schulz, Matthias
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Krampel, Willi

Popescu, Remus (ROU D)

Cornet, Lucien (NED D)

ID-Nr.

16452190
17160949
16901359
16992627
16301331
16803559
16354422
16754650
16801340
17202396
16604519
16990180
17002937
17282919
17354041
16301034
16755218
16300972
16503171
15801572
16253478
16503909
15901564
16903950
16655442
16854047
16991632
16203303

LK

LK13,4
LK15,2
LK15,9
LK18,9
LK19,0
LK20,2
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK21,2
LK21,8
LK21,9
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,7

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Schmidt, Franz-Josef
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